products  Pressure/Flow  Industrial Instrumentation  Level  Switches
For liquids up to 20 bar
Control of liquid level
Wetted parts in brass / spansil
Special version with temperature switch
Stem lengths 100mm-500mm
Range of applications
Model S1 is a level switch with a switching point for control of max. level.

WWW.OEM.CO.UK, INFORMATION@UK.OEM.SE, TEL: +44 (0) 116 284 9900, FAX: +44 (0) 116 284 1721 1 / 2
Dimensions
Stem Length L0 mm 0100 0150 0200 0250 0300 0350 0400 0450 0500
Installation / electrical
Order number
Order no. Connection
G"
L
mm
L1
mm
Max. pressure
bar
S1B4530100O25GOS1L1I2 1" 100 60 20
S1B4530150O25GOS1L1I2 1" 150 110 20
S1B4530200O25GOS1L1I2 1" 200 160 20
S1B4530250O25GOS1L1I2 1" 250 210 20
S1B4530300O25GOS1L1I2 1" 300 260 20
S1B4530350O25GOS1L1I2 1" 350 310 20
S1B4530400O25GOS1L1I2 1" 400 360 20
S1B4530450O25GOS1L1I2 1" 450 410 20
S1B4530500O25GOS1L1I2 1" 500 460 20
L=Total length
L1=Switch point
Special versions
• Integrated temperature switch option